
        SALADS (GF)
Butternut Pumpkin
Salad
with spinach, feta,
salted macadamia nuts
served with a verjuice
dressing

18

Rocket, Pear &
Parmesan Salad
served with a balsamic
vinegar dressing

16

STARTERS
Garlic Bread 
add cheese for $1

9

Korean Crispy
Chicken Wings 

14.50

Salt & Pepper Squid 
served with garlic aioli 
 & a salad garnish 

16

Mezze Plate
with local salami,
prosciutto, aged
cheddar, pickles, olives,
toasted bread & dips

18

     CLASSICS
Beer Battered Fish
served with chips, salad &
tartare sauce

16

Panko Crumbed
Chicken Schnitzel
served with chips, salad &
your choice of sauce

16

Local Bangalow Pork &
Fennel Sausages (GF)
served with mashed
potatoes & onion gravy

16

Chicken Parmigiana 
served with chips &
coleslaw

19

200g Dry Aged Rump
Steak (GF)
served with chips, salad &
your choice of sauce

18

SAUCES $1.50 ADD ON 
mushroom, peppercorn, onion, or gravy 

               SIDES (GF)
Chips 
 with aioli

8

Broccolini 
with olive oil & sea salt

8

House Salad 8

PIZZAS
The Sunny Supreme
Meat Lovers 20

Classic Margherita 20

Hawaiian 20

Vegetarian 20

Don't forget to check out our
specials board!

 

BURGERS
The Sun Bistro Beef Burger
with beetroot, caramelized
onions, cheese, lettuce &
pickles served with chips

18

Fried Chicken Burger
with cabbage slaw &
chipotle aioli served with
chips

18

Portobello Mushroom
Burger
with feta, spinach,
tomatoes & pesto served
with chips

16

GF buns available $3

Salmon 
served with brown rice,
green vegetables, yellow
curry sauce & herbs

27

300g Pork Cutlet 
served with honey, soy,
ginger & steamed bok
choy

28

Chilli Con Carne
served with green onions,
jalapeños, sour cream,
mozzarella & corn chips

20

Rigatoni Pasta
with tomatoes, olives,
chilli, garlic, olive oil,
basil & parmesan

20

MAINS

       KIDS CORNER
Grilled Chicken (GF)
with steamed broccolini

10

Rigatoni
with napoli sauce &
parmesan

10

Beer Battered Fish
with chips

10

Chicken Nuggets
with chips

10

All kids meals come
with a zooper dooper!Ask our friendly staff about

our dessert selection



Wine List

Rhythm & Rhyme Rosé

Artea Rosé 

Gemtree Luna Del Fresa Rosé

$7.50

$13.50

$15     

ROSÉ
$5.90

$9.50

$9.50

$25

$40

$42

SPARKLING
Morgan's Bay Sparkling

Pete's Pure Prosecco

Mumm Cordon Rouge 

Petit Cordon by Maison Mumm

Dunes & Greene Picollo

 

$5.90

$7     

    

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

$24

$28

$85

$50

$9

 

LargeRegular Bottle

WHITE
Morgan's Bay Semi Sauvignon Blanc

Unico Jade & Jasper Fiano

Scarborough Chardonnay

Seppelt Drives Chardonnay

The Pass Sauvignon Blanc

Pepper Tree Pinot Gris

Tar & Roses Pinot Grigio

Willowglen Moscato

$5.90

$9     

 

$8     

$8.50

$9.50

$9     

$6     

 

$7.50

$14   

 

$10.50

$11     

  $13    

$11.50

$7.50

 

$24

$38

$48

$30

$32

$38

$33

$22

 

Morgan's Bay Cabernet Merlot

Harvest Pinot Noir 

Gemtree Bloodstone Shiraz

Pepper Tree Cabernet Sauvignon

Scotchmans Hill Shiraz

Jack & Jill Shiraz

Jack & Jill Pinot Noir

RED
$7.50

$11.50

$13    

$13.50

 

$13     

$13     

 

$5.90

$8.50

$9     

$9.50

 

$9.50

$9.50

 

$24

$38

$40

$40

$65

$38

$38

 

Organic, natural, 
vegan Wines 


