

#### **STARTERS**

Garlic Bread	9
add cheese for \$1	
Vanaan Onianu	14 50

#### Korean Crispy 14.50 **Chicken Wings**

#### 16 Salt & Pepper Squid

#### served with garlic aioli & a salad garnish

#### Mezze Plate 18

with local salami, prosciutto, aged cheddar, pickles, olives, toasted bread & dips



18

16

#### **Butternut Pumpkin** Salad

with spinach, feta, salted macadamia nuts served with a verjuice dressing

#### Rocket, Pear & Parmesan Salad



served with a balsamic vinegar dressing



## Don't forget to check out our specials board!

### SIDES (GF) 8 Chips with aioli Broccolini 8 with olive oil & sea salt House Salad 8

## **CLASSICS**

#### Beer Battered Fish

served with chips, salad & tartare sauce

# Panko Crumbed

#### Local Bangalow Pork & Fennel Sausages (GF)

served with mashed potatoes & onion gravy

#### Chicken Parmigiana 19

served with chips & coleslaw

#### 200g Dry Aged Rump Steak (GF)

served with chips, salad & your choice of sauce

## **MAINS**

#### Salmon

16

16

16

18

20

20

20

served with brown rice, green vegetables, yellow curry sauce & herbs

27

28

20

20

#### 300g Pork Cutlet

served with honey, soy, ginger & steamed bok

#### Chilli Con Carne

served with green onions, jalapeños, sour cream, mozzarella & corn chips

#### Rigatoni Pasta

with tomatoes, olives, chilli, garlic, olive oil, basil & parmesan

## **BURGERS**



with beetroot, caramelized onions, cheese, lettuce & pickles served with chips

#### Fried Chicken Burger 18

with cabbage slaw & chipotle aiŏli served with chips

#### Portobello Mushroom 16 Burger

with feta, spinach, tomatoes & pesto served with chips

GF buns available \$3

#### **SAUCES \$1.50 ADD ON**

mushroom, peppercorn, onion, or gravy

## **PIZZAS**

Vegetarian



The Sunny Supreme **Meat Lovers** 

Classic Margherita

20 Hawaiian

Ask our friendly staff about our dessert selection

with napoli sauce &

with chips

Chicken Nuggets

All kids meals come



10 with chips

with a zooper dooper!





# Wine List



CDADULING		100011	1
SPARKLING	Regular ———	Large	Bottle
Morgan's Bay Sparkling	\$5.90		\$24
Pete's Pure Prosecco	\$7		\$28
Mumm Cordon Rouge			\$85
Petit Cordon by Maison Mumm			\$50
Dunes & Greene Picollo			\$9
WHITE			
Morgan's Bay Semi Sauvignon Blanc	\$5.90	\$7.50	\$24
Unico Jade & Jasper Fiano	\$9	\$14	\$38
Scarborough Chardonnay			\$48
Seppelt Drives Chardonnay	\$8	\$10.50	\$30
The Pass Sauvignon Blanc	\$8.50	\$11	\$32
Pepper Tree Pinot Gris	\$9.50	\$13	\$38
Tar & Roses Pinot Grigio	\$9	\$11.50	\$33
Willowglen Moscato	\$6	\$7.50	\$22
RED			
Morgan's Bay Cabernet Merlot	\$5.90	\$7.50	\$24
Harvest Pinot Noir	\$8.50	\$11.50	\$38
Gemtree Bloodstone Shiraz	\$9	\$13	\$40
Pepper Tree Cabernet Sauvignon	\$9.50	\$13.50	\$40
Scotchmans Hill Shiraz			\$65
Jack & Jill Shiraz	\$9.50	\$13	\$38
Jack & Jill Pinot Noir	\$9.50	\$13	\$38
ROSÉ			
Rhythm & Rhyme Rosé	\$5.90	\$7.50	\$25
Artea Rosé	\$9.50	\$13.50	\$40
Gemtree Luna Del Fresa Rosé	\$9.50	\$15	\$42